
BIOL 60C: Natural History of the Bay Area: Herpetology  
Spring 2020, Merritt College 

Discover the secretive lives of reptiles and amphibians in the wild! 

 
 

• Tuesday March 3 (6-8 pm): Introduction to Herpetology 
• Saturday March 7 (9 am - 12 pm): Field Trip: Oakland Hills 
• Tuesday March 10 (6-8 pm): Salamanders  
• Saturday March 21 (9 am - 4 pm): Field Trip: Santa Cruz Mountains 
• Tuesday March 24 (6-8 pm): Frogs and Toads 
• Saturday April 4 (9 am - 12 pm): Field Trip: Diablo Range 
• Tuesday April 7 (6-8 pm): Turtles and Crocodilians  
• Tuesday April 21 (6-8 pm): Lizards  
• Tuesday April 28 (6-8 pm): Snakes 
• Saturday May 9 (9 am - 5 pm): Field Trip: Mojave Desert 
• Tuesday May 12 (6-8 pm): Lab Practical Exam 

Enroll at www.merritt.edu/wp/steps (Class No. 23021) 

Questions? Contact Dr. Andrew Gottscho (agottscho@peralta.edu) 


